
1. Vorsitzender :  Sven Müller                                                              Spielleiter : Ulrike Limmer

                                                                                              
Kreisklasse -A   2022-2023   Runde  3

Sport & Reha Freising 930 904 KC 78 Nandlstadt II
V Abr Fe V Abr Fe
695 235 34 672 232 32
141 42 8 Brandl Johann 183 -21 204 Steininger Andreas 151 53 3
150 45 6 Brisch Samuel 195 22 152 Graf Alexandra 122 30 10
135 51 3 Podolinsky Paul 186 30 178 Limmer Georg 138 40 8
135 36 12 Brisch Werner 171 20 181 Solleder Anton 129 52 3
134 61 5 Stuckenberg Hella 195 26 189 Neubauer Hans 132 57 8
Tagesbeste(r) : Steininger Andreas 204 Holz

Rot-Weiß Moosburg I 1090 976 KC 68 Tegernbach II
V Abr Fe V Abr Fe
753 337 20 687 289 30
163 79 3 Raspe Sebastian 242 56 186 Pichlmaier Georg 115 71 3
159 60 6 Reiß Pia 219 84 191 Forster Andreas 146 45 6
136 79 0 Kufer Lukas 215 103 196 Pfanzelt Josef 133 63 4
156 57 6 Pichlmeier Gusti 213 116 200 Neumaier Ludwig 146 54 9
139 62 5 Bassl Udo 201 114 203 Fabisch Georg 147 56 8
Tagesbeste(r) : Raspe Sebastian 242 Holz

Glücksk. Hörgertshausen II 934 811 TSV Allershausen
V Abr Fe V Abr Fe
649 285 29 585 226 50
148 63 3 Setzensack Michael 211 33 178 Ryba Rudi 126 52 6
132 72 4 Hölzl Andreas 204 89 148 Michl Josef 113 35 15
126 61 4 Anneser Florian 187 104 172 Meyer Karl-Heinz 131 41 11
123 53 8 Scheuerl Robert 176 116 164 Wallentin Petra 102 62 8
120 36 10 Hobmaier Alexander 156 123 149 Geitner Hans 113 36 10
Tagesbeste(r) : Setzensack Michael 211 Holz


